BarbeCues
Rinnai
Miscellaneous
May 2010
11
Barbecues Rin
n
a

13
Barbecues m
iscella
n
eo
u
s
barbeCues  cocks – Knobs
Cock Gas
KB264A BBQ LPG
Tradelink Code: 088457
Cock Gas
KB463A BBQ Off/On NG or LPG
Tradelink Code: 088461
Hose BBQ
300mm 3/8in FSAE FL x 3/8 MBSP CE-HC300  Tradelink Code: 083335
600mm 3/8in FSAE FL x 3/8 MBSP CE-HC600  Tradelink Code: 083336
900mm 3/8in FSAE FL x 3/8 MBSP CE-HC900  Tradelink Code: 083337
1200mm 3/8in FSAE FL x 3/8 MBSP CE-HC1200  Tradelink Code: 083338
1800mm 3/8in FSAE FL x 3/8 MBSP CE-HC1800  Tradelink Code: 083339
Kit Conversion
BBQ LPG to NG
Tradelink Code: 085991
BBQ S/Steel 10mm LPG to NG

Tradelink Code: 107240
Knob Black
1/4 Flat Down 9099900
Tradelink Code: 106265
1/4 Flat Up 9099932
Tradelink Code: 106266
Cock Gas
KB448A BBQ LPG
Tradelink Code: 088460
Cock Gas LPG
Clamp On with Bracket 4040151
Tradelink Code: 107239
Rotary Piezo Clamp On 4040609
Tradelink Code: 107237
Hose BBQ
300mm 3/8in FxF SAE CE-HD300  Tradelink Code: 083340
450mm 3/8in FxF SAE CE-HD450  Tradelink Code: 083342
600mm 3/8in FxF SAE CE-HD600  Tradelink Code: 083344
900mm 3/8in FxF SAE CE-HD900  Tradelink Code: 083345
1200mm 3/8in FxF SAE CE-HD1200  Tradelink Code: 083346
1800mm 3/8in FxF SAE CE-HD1800  Tradelink Code: 083347
Knob Black
8mm Flat Down 9099908
Tradelink Code: 106267
Cock Gas